
LOT 5 BLOCK A EVERGREEN S/D.

896-275, CT 991-264, WD 996-836.

SHEPPARD DENNIS
568 NW EARLY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11516-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

05/03/2021 MLU

11/10/2015 DF 0.14 3,200 0 0 3,200

STANDARD
1

82,379
772

3,200
86,351
20,600
65,751

HX HB 40,751
25,000
86,351

0

82,813

0996/0836 9/29/2003 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOWER LOWNDES INC

DENNIS SHEPPARD

0991/0264 7/16/2003 CT Q I 03 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LOWER LOWNDES INC

2025
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1744 SFR 2,220 02/14/2000

2004HX Base Yr

568 NW EARLY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,075 114.0360 127.72 137,299 2000 2000 10 0 0 30.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 80,923

FOP 64 30 19 1,456

1,120 1,075 82,379

BAS= W44 S24 E16 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E28 N24$.

BAS

44

24

16

28

24

FOP4

16

4
16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 381.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 572

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

772

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200


